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11519138001 AAZIF  N x A A A x A x x x x x x A x x x x x x X  

11519138002 ABHIRAMIK.V x x x x x x x x A x x x x x x x x x x X  

11519138003 AISWARYA  M.S. x x A x A A x A x A x x x x x x x x x X  

11519138004 AKASH M. PRAKASH A x X  X X X X X A A A A A X X X x x x X  

11519138005 AKHIL  S. A A A A X X X X X X X A A x x x x x x X  

11519138006 AKSHARA  B. x x x x x x X X A x x x x x x x x x X X  

11519138007 ALFA  M. A x x x x x x X A A x x x x x x x x x X  

11519138008 ALFIYA 

UMMUKULSU 

A A X X X A A A A X X A A x x x x x x X  

11519138009 AMEEN SHA  N. A A A A A A A X A X A A A x x x x x x X  

11519138010 ANOOJA  A.G. X X X X X X X X A X X X X X x x x x x x  

11519138011 ANSIYA  R. A X X X A X A X X A A A A x x x x x x X  

11519138012 ARIF AHAMMED A A A A A A A X A A A A A x x x x x x X  

  11519138013 AROMAL  A. A A A X A A A A A A A A A x x x x x x X  
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11519138014 ARUN  V. X X X A X A A A A A A X A x x x x x x X  

11519138015 ARUNIMA  M.S. X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x X X X  

11519138016 ARYA ASHOK X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138017 ARYA SIVAN A A X X A A A X A A A A A X x x x x x X  

11519138018 ASUMA BEEVI  S. A A X A A A A A A A A A A X x x x x x X  

11519138019 ASWATHY  A.R. X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138020 ASWATHY R X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138021 ATHULYA KRISHNAN X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138022 AVANI  M.S. A X A A A X X A A X A X A X x x x x x X  

11519138023 BALA  B.S. X X X X X X X A A X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138024 BIBITHA  B. X X X X X X X A A X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138025 GOKUL KRISHNAN  R. A X A A A A A A A A A A A X x x x x x X  

11519138027 JIBI SAMUEL A A A X A A A A A A A A A X x x x x x X  

11519138028 JINCY BIJU X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138029 JISHA  K.S. X X X X X X X X X A A A X X x x x x x X  

11519138030 KAVYA KRISHNAN A X X X A X X X A X X X X X x x x x x X  
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11519138031 MALAVIKA SURESH X X X X X X A X X X A X X X x x x x x X  

11519138032 POORNIMA T. PILLAI X X X X X X A X X X A X X X X X X X X X  

11519138033 PREETHIMIOL  M. X X X X A X X A X A A X X X x x x x x X  

11519138034 REVATHY DINESH A A X A A A A X A X X A A X x x x x x X  

11519138036 REVATHY  R.S. X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138037 ROSHINI Y. LOWRANCE X A X X X X X A X X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138038 SANDRA  B. X A X A A X X X X X X X X X x x x x x X  

                       

11519138039 SANIKA S. SAJEEV X X X X X X X X A X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138040 SARANYA  S.S. X X X X X X X X A X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138041 SHILPA  P.S. X X X X X X X X A X X X X X x x x x x X  

11519138042 SIJI JOY A A X X A X X A X X X X X x x x x x x X  

11519138044 SOORAJ B. NAIR A X A X A A A A A X A A A x x x x x x X  

11519138045 SOUMYA  S. X X X X X A A X A X X X X x x x x x x X  

11519138046 SREELEKSHMI  S. X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x x X  

11519138047 SRUTHI KRISHNA  S. X X X X X X X X X X X X X x x x x x x X  

11519138048 SRUTHI  B.P. X X X X X A X X X X X X X x x x x x x X  
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11519138001 AAZIF  N x A A A x A x x x x x 35 

11519138002 ABHIRAMIK.V x x x x x x x x A x x 42 

11519138003 AISWARYA  M.S. x x A x A A x A x A x 38 

11519138004 AKASH M. PRAKASH A x X X X X X X A A A 32 

11519138005 AKHIL  S. A A A A X X X X X X X 24 

11519138006 AKSHARA  B. x x x x x x X X A x x 
43 

11519138007 ALFA  M. A x x x x x x X A A x 
34 

11519138008 ALFIYA 

UMMUKULSU 
A A X X X A A A A X X 28 

11519138009 AMEEN SHA  N. A A A A A A A X A X A 34 

11519138010 ANOOJA  A.G. X X X X X X X X A X X 43 

11519138011 ANSIYA  R. A X X X A X A X X A A 31 

11519138012 ARIF AHAMMED A A A A A A A X A A A 24 

11519138013 AROMAL  A. A A A X A A A A A A A 11 
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11519138014 ARUN  V. X X X A X A A A A A A 43 

11519138015 ARUNIMA  M.S. X X X X X X X X X X X 24 

11519138016 ARYA ASHOK 
X X X X X X X X X X X 26 

11519138017 ARYA SIVAN A A X X A A A X A A A 19 

11519138018 ASUMA BEEVI  S. A A X A A A A A A A A 18 

11519138019 ASWATHY  A.R. X X X X X X X X X X X 43 

11519138020 ASWATHY R X X X X X X X X X X X 38 

11519138021 ATHULYA KRISHNAN X X X X X X X X X X X 39 

11519138022 AVANI  M.S. A X A A A X X A A X A 45 

11519138023 BALA  B.S. 
X X X X X X X A A X X 36 

11519138024 BIBITHA  B. X X X X X X X A A X X 43 

11519138025 GOKUL KRISHNAN  R. A X A A A A A A A A A 23 

11519138027 JIBI SAMUEL A A A X A A A A A A A 19 

11519138028 JINCY BIJU X X X X X X X X X X X 46 

11519138029 JISHA  K.S. X X X X X X X X X A A 45 

11519138030 KAVYA KRISHNAN A X X X A X X X A X X 43 
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11519138031 MALAVIKA SURESH X X X X X X A X X X A 41 

11519138032 POORNIMA T. PILLAI X X X X X X A X X X A 39 

11519138033 PREETHIMIOL  M. X X X X A X X A X A A 43 

11519138034 REVATHY DINESH A A X A A A A X A X X 34 

11519138036 REVATHY  R.S. X X X X X X X X X X X 28 

11519138037 ROSHINI Y. LOWRANCE 
X A X X X X X A X X X 45 

11519138038 SANDRA  B. X A X A A X X X X X X 34 

11519138039 SANIKA S. SAJEEV X X X X X X X X A X X 37 

11519138040 SARANYA  S.S. X X X X X X X X A X X 30 

11519138041 SHILPA  P.S. X X X X X X X X A X X 20 

11519138042 SIJI JOY A A X X A X X A X X X 43 

11519138044 SOORAJ B. NAIR A X A X A A A A A X A 34 

11519138045 SOUMYA  S. X X X X X A A X A X X 36 

11519138046 SREELEKSHMI  S. X X X X X X X X X X X 28 

11519138047 SRUTHI KRISHNA  S. X X X X X X X X X X X 47 

11519138048 SRUTHI  B.P. X X X X X A X X X X X 34 
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